Age Ideology Potential Options Favorability

<29 19% Conservative 24% ol 02 03
30-44 32% Moderate 27% Strongly Support 31% 26% 31%
45-64 24% Liberal 50% Somewhat Support 25% 25% 18%
65 + 24% Somewhat Oppose 17% 18% 13%
Strongly Oppose 17% 21% 28%
| Gender = [EEGYTESY 47% Unsure 10% 10% 10%
Male 49% Previously 29%
Female 51% No Connection 25%
Option 1 26%
White 33% North =W,R& N 46% Option 3 19%
Hispanic 33% South=J,S& M 54% No Additional Funding 20%
African American 29% Unsure 17%

Asian 2%
Other 4%




